

Solicitation Name: Mill River Trail Phase 2  
 Solicitation #: 21663  
 Closed: 9/11/2019

					C.J. Fucci, Inc.		Concrete Creations, LLC		Laydon Industries, LLC	
					Total Cost		Total Cost		Total Cost	
					Selected #		Selected #		Selected #	
					Selected (\$)		Selected (\$)		Selected (\$)	
#	Items	Lowest	Quantity	Re Unit of Meas	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1										
#1-1	0201001-C	\$ 12,000.0	1	LS	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 35,000.0
#1-2	12' WIDE T	\$ 47,250.0	1050	SY	\$ 50	\$ 52,500.0	\$ 45	\$ 47,250.0	\$ 48	\$ 50,400.0
#1-3	12X12 TIM	\$ 8,100.0	450	LF	\$ 55	\$ 24,750.0	\$ 18	\$ 8,100.0	\$ 45	\$ 20,250.0
#1-4	CULVERT LI	\$ 5,000.0	1	LS	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 12,000.0
#1-5	CULVERT LI	\$ 4,000.0	1	LS	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0
#1-6	BRIDGE AB	\$ 14,000.0	2	EA	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 36,000.0
#1-7	SET PEDES	\$ 6,000.0	1	LS	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0
#1-8	CONCRETE	\$ 15,600.0	120	SY	\$ 225	\$ 27,000.0	\$ 140	\$ 16,800.0	\$ 130	\$ 15,600.0
#1-9	STAIR MOE	\$ 3,000.0	1	LS	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0
#1-10	0980001-C	\$ 4,500.0	1	LS	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 4,500.0
#1-11	0703012-IV	\$ 4,875.0	75	CY	\$ 65	\$ 4,875.0	\$ 100	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 100	\$ 7,500.0
#1-12	GUARDRAI	\$ 3,200.0	1	LS	\$ 17,000.0	\$ 17,000.0	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 8,500.0
#1-13	HELICAL PII	\$ 20,000.0	1	LS	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 27,000.0	\$ 27,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0
#1-14	Pedestrian	\$ 35,000.0	1	LS	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 40,000.0

Solicitation Name: Mill River Trail Phase 2

Solicitation Alternate Pricing

Closed: 9/11/2019

	C.J. Fucci, Inc.	Concrete Creations, LLC	Laydon Industries, LLC
<b>Total Cost</b>	\$ 140,400.0	\$ 54,240.0	\$ 52,320.0
<b>Selected #</b>	0	0	0
<b>Selected (\$)</b>	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0

#	Items	Lowest	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1										
#1-1	ALT - BROWNSTONE WALL	\$ 30,000.0	150	LF	\$ 750	\$ 112,500.0	\$ 250	\$ 37,500.0	\$ 200	\$ 30,000.0
#1-2	ALT - STAMPED CONC SIDEWALK	\$ 16,740.0	93	SY	\$ 300	\$ 27,900.0	\$ 180	\$ 16,740.0	\$ 240	\$ 22,320.0